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
aritge. Only 116.f

ni i
H| 2150 REDONDO , 
II BEACH BLVD.

•WB...-1' .J 7_v ' '. . ...
• Rtol Estate 

For Sale
HOMES FOR SALE 90

Ken Mille
Just Excellent!

A lovely 2 bedroom beauty, on

Si"" School. Blg"60JloO- lot. 
Wall/wall carpi-Is block woll 
rrnced yard. Priced at J22.500

L/bu /-vmw
1 4126 SEPULVEDA

(Just West of Df| Amo Shopping Ccnttr)

FR 8-8447
~&.. ...'.. .-„....

• R«al Estatt 
For Sole

HOMES FOR SALE 90

jr Realty
3 & Family!

Vacant 3 «v family home on 
tree lined Ave.. near schools

ry.* Wafl'/w?ircarVt«nC doub'le 
detached Enrage, etc. Owner 
<TKer. Total 125.450

2035 CARSON ST. i
(At Arlington)

FA 0-2222

• Real Estate 
For Sal*

HOMES FOR SALE 90

. i. ..-•_. . .

13821 1 
INGLEWOOD AVE. B

• Real Estate 
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HOMES FOR SAIE 90
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HOMES FOR SALE 90

MONETA ESTATES
"50% SOLD OUT"

Time Realty
* OPEN TIL SOLD 

Buy G.I. or FHA
niun down FHA. Drlva by'

* FORECLOSURE 
Save $3000

EXECUTIVES   own«r »lll 
take loss on this split level. 
l bedroom, home. 3 Baths. 
gorgeous drapes, carpets, ex­ 
cellent location nemr West 
High. I.nrge 6'.% loan can be

' FR 1-9232

* BUY G.I. 
No Down

Only U2.950   prime location 
near South HlKh. Vacant. 3 
bedroom. Owner will pay 
points.

FR I-92M

From $25,495--10% Down
3 & 4 BEDROOM 

1 & 2 STORY

•fc Ceramic tile kitchens with dining bar
if Wedgewood-Holly double oven and range 

if Wall/wall carpeting throughout 
if Shake roofs 

if Fireplaces
* MANY OTHER FEATURES ...

SPECIAL FEATURE:
Cement block wall fence included in sale price

FURNISHED MODELS OPEN DAILY 10 A.M. TIL DARK

LOCATION—220th St., between Main & Figueroa
(2 Blocks South of Carson)

SALES OFFICE—238 W. 220th St.
TRACT OFFICE—834-9378—John R. Day Jr., Sales Agent

FR 8-9222
5143 CALLE MAYOR 
(AT PAC. err. HWI >

TIME

Falling
TRIPLEX  2 bed- 
h 3 nrages. Only 

13750 down, and owner will 
ce. Apr.

Disposal
irry balance. Appro: 
. In each unit. L.-,-- 
lermo heat, neparate laund 

Built In 1855

FULL PRICE $69,500

Priced to sell today with 
S5IKIO down. Consist or 6 2- 
broiooms and 2 1-bedrooms. 
Has wall/wall carpeting, bulll-

8 garages. 100% occupied. In­ 
come of J920 per month. For 
appointment to se«   Call. , . .

Nu-Way Realty
?31 W. Carron. Torrance

FA 0-2770
INCOME PROPERTY 

Busineti, Industrial 101
FOR SALE 01- lease. 2200 8q. Ft 

NVw ma-onry Bldg.. M-2 
21516 S Alameda. 652-7730.

DESERT and

URF, CLASSIFIED to buy, sel 
or cxchangi-. Call DA 5-606 
or TK 4-4SS1.

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

60 * $65. ) BEDROOM. Small 
child ok. San Pedro area. 

Call 833-0484
16-120 \VK. SIN';i-,B 4. l*"i"ll 

1+ wall bedl m-vly ilwTJUll- 
tles pd. Patio i I'.li Q 7:!6 N. 
Sanford Ave.. WMin. 

TE O-'J.VIS.

2 BEDROOM $110
Hardwood flows, garage, chil­ 
dren welcome. Call 325-S643.

LARGF. new 2 Bdrm. Carpets. 
Drapes bullt-llla. Ca r p o r t. . 
Utilities paid $125. 51J Bay 
view. Call TE 6-6928.

DELUXE 1 BDRM. TRIPLEX 
Bullt-ins. carpets, custom

Ing fnc. No pets. 2 blks. K. of 
Western. 1440 W. 253rd. Hbr. 
Citj. DA 6-5433 or DA 6-9747.

BACHELOR Apt. »65. Fur­ 
nished. Torrance. 

Call 320-2121

25203 Belle Porte (bet. West­ 
ern & N irmandie. DA 6-0167.

CHILDREN welcome. KRBK 
utilities. 3 Bdrm. modem 
J2» 60 wk. 1 blk. ot shopping 
center. 211 W 6 St.. Wllm. 

TE 4-4(70
NEWLY decorated 2 Bedroom. 

11X15 W "G" St. S31 wk. In-

UTILITIES & LINENS FREE 
$22.50 Wk. & Up

New hinsles ft 1 bedroom. 
Heated pool. HI-FI music, 
phone service, laundry taclll- 
fie». garbage disposal. 2 bjkl.

MAGNIFIQUE - 3 bedroom.
'  batha. will/wall carpel- 

built-lni. K/A heat. H/W 
t. BBQ in beautiful nxr 
eatlon area Garbage dli- 
I. Intercom throughout.

- ng glaB* doom to lovely
patio. "Ut»ld> lighting, bl

'elouii ko

pride

buy a 3 bed-
•oubla (a-
•krt.

>wn way. Near

room. II/W fte 
rate, at belo' 
dtcorata you;
krhools. shop
Freeways. K. . _. 
______ TE 4-3474 
1996 DOWN lower thai

tazei
principal and Inter 
loom, large lot, 2 i 
workbench area, 
ichooli 118,950 
Admiral

I BURM 'older' honii 

JS1,'»W. i)A 6-OHia

320-3121
Lomlta

illa Blvd

Stalling

1.1*00.

DOMINGUEZ REALTY
3153 Carson Street 

(Near Santa Fe) 
CALL 130-UM

Marguerite Waters 
Rssltor

BY OWNER. DRIVE BY 
1108 W 233rd St. See this 
Lovely 3 bdrm. 2 bath. F/Rm. 
V./W cpt. thruout. COY. nallo 
with fenced In back yd. Kitra 
Urge gnrage. Bl

Priced to Bell

• Real Estate 
For Sale

J31.600 l 
baths. firep

"-'' 00t'

full Pl 
*6KO 
1 Bed 
baths. 

Itt.tOO.

bath>. 

(20.500

bathi. built-in

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461

CALL ANYTIME

OPKN 1 ^'J^JJ^fbiiJ

2 bath, formal dining rool 
All built-in., carpet, ffrep ac 
larg* kitchen, patio InthSB-**;.^"
Twrani-e. 377-7613. . _

Would You Believe? 
$1000 DOWN TO

5V, % 1st TO 
"Swimming Pool"

Thla lovely 3 bedroom home la 
located «i»t of Hawthorne 
Blvd.. near South Bi'y Shop- 
pine Center. It featurea wall- 
wull curptllnc, fenced yard, 
luta of docking around pool. 
Attached garage and many 
ether featuren. Monthly pay­ 
ment! of 11(3 Include* Uiea 
& Inaumnct. For appointment 
to >ee. Call,

Nu-Way Realty 
__FA 0-2770

"HOLLOMON
REALTOR FA 8-1600

162K CP.GN8HAW BLVD.

ATTENTION G.l.'s
We h ive VA approved homes. 
NO DOWN to Vet*.

ISBELL
• REALTY

1ZU Crencbaw Blvd: Torranci 
___^_FA 8-3141 _ t/__

5 BEDROOMS 
Family Room

I of home for a low dollar 
bullt-llu. W/W

 lU-lnkli-ra. 

price.

drapea. flrepl
id yard. 
» for the lo

JIM DAVIS
834-5207

3 BDRM. & DEN 
TORRANCE PLAZA

Two Houses
in one lor In Central Tor- 
«nce. 3 bedrooms each. Span- 

l>h iturco in front, frama In 
dfntanca toWalking 

town, only UO.i

Garage
Owner open 
body sh >p t 
101 all for

,80U.

iran an< 
. Cot 50

nd out, liu-ae kitchen with

ISBELL
^ REALTY 

1132 Cranshaw Bl»a, Tor 
* FA 8-3141

Torrance Gardens
3 Bedrooms, den. 1'. bill.. In 
excellent condition, corner lol 
is Mlxieo 132.600.

Rolling Hills Riviera
4 Bedrooms, den. 1*4 bathl, 
drnpes nnd carpeta thru out. 
Lovely home. 18900 Down.

Condominium
3 Bedrooms. II, baths, carpet­ 
ing, drapes, bullt-lni. 2 years 
old. 111.950.

FRANCES 
Real Estate
2276 TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 8-0421

A Steal
Block* to downtown Tor- 
nce. this naat and clean 2

hardwom) '(loon. Am?ar«e 2 
car garage off the alley. 
Fenced yard. Priced to »ell 
thla WBvkend for IH.660 with 
10% down B17H.

Handymen's Delight
A workshop madn to order ff> 
the do It your»elr man In th 
finest Nortn Wllmlngton area 

with attached ga
rage. plu> oveml 
rage with door off th 
In, your worlulu 
the nuy of the w> 
S22.9M). B 1(0.

alley. 
. Thin I 
k tor Ju.

Young Executive
Mo<1ernl«tlc 2 bedroom an

the nlcext U>mlta are<u.UB«au- 
tlfully landacaped with wall- 
wall carpet In living room. 
fornlly room and hallway. 9 
patloa, bullt-lni. forced all 
heat, a good buy at JUM 
137.000. B 106.

Towne & Countrie
Realty 

25318 Narbonne Ava.
DA 6-2476

Real Estate 
For Sale

On Your Income
• 1 & 2 BEDROOMS
• HEATED POOL
• GARAGE & 

LAUNDERETTE
•' FREE UTILITIES 

e $99.50 TO $120
e NEAR NAVAL 

STATION 8. SHIP­ 
YARDS

• CLOSE TO SHOPPING
127 Uland Ave, Wllm.

$30-1203 
1061 Wllm. Blvd.. Wllm.

BACHELOR~APT.
• Heated swimming 

pool
• Free utilities
  $75

1069 Wilm Blvd.. Wllm. 
8:11-18.10

II nd. No 
Western

IIEDROOM8,

2 Bio
W. Jr.3rd Bl.. Humor Cll;
DA 5-ITfT^or J5A 8-M3X

~BKDROOM~bupl*
..... Child 

_.... _.._.-. 422-6877. 
t'fir. I-LABBIKIBD..._ .. buy. «ell 

Call DA S-60W)

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 1J1

Nir-K I BEDROOM DUPLEX
UNFURNISHED 

_ __523 HAWAIIAN

bn..'rmllt-ln atove. electric fan, 
garbage dlipoaal. Nr. achoot.

1026 Wllmlngton Blvd, 130-82M.
NEW 2 Brtrm.. 1U ba., atudlo,

S106. 1W3 W. 227 81. I to I.
3J7-3770 or 834-1716

Rentals
FURNISHED or

1J3

St. TK'4-6387 or TE !-76«3.
70 I BEDROOM, redecorated. 
Quiet. Adulti only, n 
;r,V«i'l Prnnnylvanla, I

pet*, 
mlta.

• Rentals _____
FURNISHED «*

Unfurniihed ApU. Ill

BY OWNER] 3 Bdrm.. fenced 
double garage, clean, nea 
 irhooli. fwy 1(220 W. IKIIth. 
Torrance. Price 117.800.
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